
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 

 

 

   

Three Hills Aquatic Centre 
Fall Lesson Schedule 

 

Pre-School Lessons 

Session 1  
Sept. 18- Oct. 23, 2024 (Wednesday) 
Sept. 20 – Oct. 25, 2024 (Friday)  
 
Session 2 
Nov. 6- Dec. 11, 2024 (Wednesday) 
Nov. 8- Dec. 13, 2024 (Friday)  
 
Parent and Tot 1-3-10:00-10:30am 
 (age 0-3) Parental or caregiver attendance required.  
No maximum number 
 

Preschool 1/2 - 10:00-10:30am 
 Preschool 3/4- 9:30-10:00am 
(ages 3-5) Preschool levels are unparented.  
Maximum of 6  

 

 

After School Lessons 
 

Session 1 -Sept. 17- Oct. 22, 2024 (Tuesday) 
 
Session 2 –Nov. 5 - Dec. 10, 2024 (Tuesday) 

Min. age 5 max. number per class 8 unless noted 

Swimmer 1 - 4:30-5:15pm max 6   

Swimmer 2 -5:15-6:00pm  

 Swimmer 3 -4:15-5:00pm  

Swimmer 4 - 5:15-6:15 pm  

Swimmer 5/6 - 5:00- 6:00pm  

Rookie/Ranger/Star Patrol -4:15-5:15pm  
 
 

Holidays or Other School Closure Public Swims 
 Fridays Sept. 20, Oct. 11, Nov. 1, 8, 29, Dec. 13- Public 1:00 -5:00 pm 

 
  Holidays Sept. 2 (Mon), Sept 30 (Mon) Oct. 14 (Mon) Nov. 11(Mon) Public – 1:00-5:00pm 

 closed for the evenings on holidays  
 

Snag a Badge available – Wednesday 3:30-5pm, Tuesday from 3:30-6pm Sept. 4, 11 
Preregistration required 

AQUATIC CENTRE 
221 4 Ave NE, Three Hills AB 

Schedule Line: 403-443-2111 l Office: 403-443-2166 
Website: threehills.ca/pool l Email: pool@threehills.ca 

Booking for lessons is now online. Threehills.ca/pool and 
click the link under the lesson.  Please read detail of 

class to confirm registration in correct level. 
 

Registration opens September 3, 2024 8:00AM 
Session 1 reg. closes Sept 16 at 12pm 
Session 2 reg. close Nov. 1 at 12 pm 

 


